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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-1135

35-0549

84-0462

81-0857

86-0910

87-0506

84-0880

82-0012

86-0238
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85-0109

82-0787

82-1188

83-0529

82-0408

84-0111

85-0450

FEMALES
SURNAME

POQLE

POOLE

POOLE

POOLE

POOR

POOSER

POPE

PORCHER

PORTEE

PORTER

PORTER

PORTER

PORTER

PQRT6R

PORTER

PORTER

PORTERFIELD

PORTERFIELO

PORTH

PORTH

POSTON

POSTON

POSTON

POTTER

POTTEft

POTTER

POTTER

PQUGH

POUGH

POUGH

POUND

POUND

POUND

GIVEN NAME

FRANCES RENAE
LEXINGTON SC

JUDY ANN
CHAPIN SC

PRISCILLA SARAH
SWANSEA SC

SHARON MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

TINA ALICE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JANE MARSHA
COLUMBIA SC

*******

REBECCA OLIVER
GASTON SC

*******

AGE

19

24

is
27

23

25

19

DIANNE STOKES | 21
COLUMBIA SC |

*******

SURVERNE MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CATHERINE ANN
LEXINGTON SC i

DONNA MARIA
SALUDA SC

KAREN MELINOA
COLUMBIA SC

PAMELA DENISE
PELION SC

TRESEY B
COLUMBIA SC

VANESSA DEE
COLUMBIA SC

WANDA BOLAND
CAYCE SC

*******

.... .._|
KATHRYN

SWANSEA SC
MARY MARTHA M

PELION SC
*******

CATHY ANN
LEXINGTON SC

CHERYL ANN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

APRIL RUTH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DEBORAH H
COLUMBIA SC

JESSICA GAIL
IRMO SC

*******

JANETTE MARSHALL
LEXINGTON SC

JO-MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

LYNNE
WHITTIER CAL

PENNY LEE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

EARLINE
PELION SC

EARLINE
PELION SC

JENNIE LEE
PELION SC

*******

GENEVA M
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LINDA PURVIS
GASTON SC

MARY E
LEXINGTON SC

19

25

22

22

16

47

20

30

21

19

24

25

18

25

18

33

28

45

19

22

23

27

51

25

36

M A L E S

FAIRCLQTH DAVID BRETT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ORMAN III PATRICK WILLIAM
PINEVILLE NC

DAVIS JR ROBERT DANIEL
GASTON SC

MCCARTY JOHN MILES
LEXINGTON SC

MILLER WILLIAM LAFAYETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MELVEN WILLIAM CHAD 1
IRMO SC

BRYANT HARRY T
GASTON SC

RUTKOWSKI MARK CRAWFORD
COLUMBIA SC

WARLEY JR BENJAMIN HENRY
COLUMBIA SC

DRAFTS JAMES F
LEXINGTON SC

SIGHTLER JERRY LYNN
PROSPERITY SC

NASH JR RAY WILLIAM
IRMQ SCj

RUCKER MICHAEL WAYNE
PELION SC

CORNISH HUBERT THERON
GILBERT SC

KING RUSSELL EDWARD
COLUMBIA SCj

STEVENS III HARDEN EVANS
CAYCE SC

JONES THURMOND ~]
SPRINGFIELD SC

MIDDLETOtt CHARLES ALBERT
PELION SC

SHULL RUSSELL KEITH
LEXINGTON SC

LEE ROBERT CAREY
GILBERT SCj

JOHNSON MARTY VARNAIL
CLARKSVILLE VA

CALDWELL JR JERRY MEADE
COLUMBIA SC

JORDAN TERRY LAWRENCE
COLUMBIA SC

EARNHARDT PERRY WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

ASHWORTH MICHAEL CLEMENT
WILMINGTON NC

FONCECA MARTY ALAN
WHITTIER CAL

MORRISON JOSEPH HAY
LAWERENCEVILLE GA

ROBINSON MICHAEL LAWAYNE
GASTON SC

FRIDAY JR WADE LOUIS
UAGENER SC

CALDWELL ALFONZO
GILBERT SC

MATTINGLY WILLIAM ROY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BONNER GERALD OWENS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCCLAM DONALD RAY
JQHNSONVILLE SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

B

B

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

12

6

5

9

9

5

9

1

1

9

11

12

6

1

5

11

3

4

4

8

3

1

7

12

8

2

8

12

6

5

2

5

Day

14

17

29

£.1

3

8

10

4

l

27

21

8

21

9

5

20

15

8

11

23

3

2

8

25

8

12

9

15

16

29

9

11

13

28

Year

1982

1985

1984

1981

1986

1987

1984

1982

1986

1984

1987

1983

1981

1987

1983

1987

1982

1981

1984

1987

1982

1983

1982

1983

1986

1982

1985

1982

1982

1983

1982

1984

1985

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

12

6

6

9

9

6

9

1

3

9

5

11

12

10

2

5

11

8

4

4

8

3

2

7

12

8

2

12

7

5

2

5

Day

30

29

7

22

5

6

15

16

26

23

15

26

12

24

12

23

29

12

28

25

1*J

19

29

27

10

16

30

3

15

18

29

Year

1982

1985

1934

1981

1986

1987

1984

1932

1986

1934

1987

1983

1981

1987

1983

1987

1982

1981

1984

1987

1982

1983

t982

1983

1986

19S21

1985

1982

1933

1982

1934

1985

-
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PERSON OFFICIATING

REV RAYMOND B DAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV NORMAN J LINDSEY
CAYCE SC
REV DONALD W CORLEY
GASTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUD6E
LEXINGTON SC

REV D CLARK CARTER
BERKELEY COUNTY

REV C D WILLIAMS
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JOHN G LUCAS JR NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

PRIEST PHILIP H WHITEHEAD
COLUMBIA SC

WINSTON CLAIBORNE NP
COLUMBIA SC

RENA nOONEYHAN NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ANNA S BROWNING N P
RICHLAND COUNTY
REV GEORGE N RISER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV CHARLES R GEORGE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
W ROBERT BOROM REV
LEXINGTON SC
REV DALTON L WARD
COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES 60UDELOCK
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JO
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S 80ATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV CHAS B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC

REV STEVEN B FOULER
DIXIANA SC
WALLY A STONE NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV WILLIAM SQLOMAN
IRMO SC

REV AUSTIN F ROBERTSON
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
PRIEST JOSEPH D POTTER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV ASTOR L JACOBS JR
COLUMBIA SC

ANN S BOATURIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV KENNETH W MURRAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
SUSAN A CARTER NP
GASTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

—


